
Purse Breakdown:2018 3M Championship 
Total Purse:$1,750,000.00  

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied 
1 15.0% 262,500.00 208,250.00 180,833.33 161,875.00 146,300.00 133,583.33 123,500.00 115,062.50 107,722.22 101,500.00 
2 8.8% 154,000.00 140,000.00 128,333.33 117,250.00 107,800.00 100,333.33 94,000.00 88,375.00 83,611.11 79,450.00 
3 7.2% 126,000.00 115,500.00 105,000.00 96,250.00 89,600.00 84,000.00 79,000.00 74,812.50 71,166.67 67,900.00 
4 6.0% 105,000.00 94,500.00 86,333.33 80,500.00 75,600.00 71,166.67 67,500.00 64,312.50 61,444.44 58,800.00 
5 4.8% 84,000.00 77,000.00 72,333.33 68,250.00 64,400.00 61,250.00 58,500.00 56,000.00 53,666.67 51,625.00 
6 4.0% 70,000.00 66,500.00 63,000.00 59,500.00 56,700.00 54,250.00 52,000.00 49,875.00 48,027.78 46,375.00 
7 3.6% 63,000.00 59,500.00 56,000.00 53,375.00 51,100.00 49,000.00 47,000.00 45,281.25 43,750.00 42,350.00 
8 3.2% 56,000.00 52,500.00 50,166.67 48,125.00 46,200.00 44,333.33 42,750.00 41,343.75 40,055.56 38,850.00 
9 2.8% 49,000.00 47,250.00 45,500.00 43,750.00 42,000.00 40,541.67 39,250.00 38,062.50 36,944.44 35,875.00 
10 2.6% 45,500.00 43,750.00 42,000.00 40,250.00 38,850.00 37,625.00 36,500.00 35,437.50 34,416.67 33,442.50 
11 2.4% 42,000.00 40,250.00 38,500.00 37,187.50 36,050.00 35,000.00 34,000.00 33,031.25 32,102.78 31,202.50 
12 2.2% 38,500.00 36,750.00 35,583.33 34,562.50 33,600.00 32,666.67 31,750.00 30,865.63 30,002.78 29,172.50 
13 2.0% 35,000.00 34,125.00 33,250.00 32,375.00 31,500.00 30,625.00 29,775.00 28,940.63 28,136.11 27,352.50 
14 1.9% 33,250.00 32,375.00 31,500.00 30,625.00 29,750.00 28,904.17 28,075.00 27,278.13 26,502.78 25,777.50 
15 1.8% 31,500.00 30,625.00 29,750.00 28,875.00 28,035.00 27,212.50 26,425.00 25,659.38 24,947.22 24,290.00 
16 1.7% 29,750.00 28,875.00 28,000.00 27,168.75 26,355.00 25,579.17 24,825.00 24,128.13 23,488.89 22,890.00 
17 1.6% 28,000.00 27,125.00 26,308.33 25,506.25 24,745.00 24,004.17 23,325.00 22,706.25 22,127.78 21,577.50 
18 1.5% 26,250.00 25,462.50 24,675.00 23,931.25 23,205.00 22,545.83 21,950.00 21,393.75 20,863.89 20,370.00 
19 1.41% 24,675.00 23,887.50 23,158.33 22,443.75 21,805.00 21,233.33 20,700.00 20,190.63 19,716.67 19,267.50 
20 1.32% 23,100.00 22,400.00 21,700.00 21,087.50 20,545.00 20,037.50 19,550.00 19,096.88 18,666.67 18,252.50 
21 1.24% 21,700.00 21,000.00 20,416.67 19,906.25 19,425.00 18,958.33 18,525.00 18,112.50 17,713.89 17,325.00 
22 1.16% 20,300.00 19,775.00 19,308.33 18,856.25 18,410.00 17,995.83 17,600.00 17,215.63 16,838.89 16,467.50 
23 1.1% 19,250.00 18,812.50 18,375.00 17,937.50 17,535.00 17,150.00 16,775.00 16,406.25 16,041.67 15,697.50 
24 1.05% 18,375.00 17,937.50 17,500.00 17,106.25 16,730.00 16,362.50 16,000.00 15,640.63 15,302.78 14,980.00 
25 1.0% 17,500.00 17,062.50 16,683.33 16,318.75 15,960.00 15,604.17 15,250.00 14,918.75 14,602.78 14,297.50 
26 .95% 16,625.00 16,275.00 15,925.00 15,575.00 15,225.00 14,875.00 14,550.00 14,240.63 13,941.67 13,650.00 
27 .91% 15,925.00 15,575.00 15,225.00 14,875.00 14,525.00 14,204.17 13,900.00 13,606.25 13,319.44 13,037.50 
28 .87% 15,225.00 14,875.00 14,525.00 14,175.00 13,860.00 13,562.50 13,275.00 12,993.75 12,716.67 12,442.50 
29 .83% 14,525.00 14,175.00 13,825.00 13,518.75 13,230.00 12,950.00 12,675.00 12,403.13 12,133.33 11,882.50 
30 .79% 13,825.00 13,475.00 13,183.33 12,906.25 12,635.00 12,366.67 12,100.00 11,834.38 11,588.89 11,357.50 
31 .75% 13,125.00 12,862.50 12,600.00 12,337.50 12,075.00 11,812.50 11,550.00 11,309.38 11,083.33 10,867.50 
32 .72% 12,600.00 12,337.50 12,075.00 11,812.50 11,550.00 11,287.50 11,050.00 10,828.13 10,616.67 10,412.50 
33 .69% 12,075.00 11,812.50 11,550.00 11,287.50 11,025.00 10,791.67 10,575.00 10,368.75 10,169.44 9,975.00 
34 .66% 11,550.00 11,287.50 11,025.00 10,762.50 10,535.00 10,325.00 10,125.00 9,931.25 9,741.67 9,555.00 
35 .63% 11,025.00 10,762.50 10,500.00 10,281.25 10,080.00 9,887.50 9,700.00 9,515.63 9,333.33 9,152.50 
36 .6% 10,500.00 10,237.50 10,033.33 9,843.75 9,660.00 9,479.17 9,300.00 9,121.88 8,944.44 8,767.50 
37 .57% 9,975.00 9,800.00 9,625.00 9,450.00 9,275.00 9,100.00 8,925.00 8,750.00 8,575.00 8,400.00 
38 .55% 9,625.00 9,450.00 9,275.00 9,100.00 8,925.00 8,750.00 8,575.00 8,400.00 8,225.00 8,050.00 
39 .53% 9,275.00 9,100.00 8,925.00 8,750.00 8,575.00 8,400.00 8,225.00 8,050.00 7,875.00 7,700.00 
40 .51% 8,925.00 8,750.00 8,575.00 8,400.00 8,225.00 8,050.00 7,875.00 7,700.00 7,525.00 7,350.00 
41 .49% 8,575.00 8,400.00 8,225.00 8,050.00 7,875.00 7,700.00 7,525.00 7,350.00 7,175.00 7,000.00 
42 .47% 8,225.00 8,050.00 7,875.00 7,700.00 7,525.00 7,350.00 7,175.00 7,000.00 6,825.00 6,650.00 
43 .45% 7,875.00 7,700.00 7,525.00 7,350.00 7,175.00 7,000.00 6,825.00 6,650.00 6,475.00 6,300.00 
44 .43% 7,525.00 7,350.00 7,175.00 7,000.00 6,825.00 6,650.00 6,475.00 6,300.00 6,125.00 5,950.00 
45 .41% 7,175.00 7,000.00 6,825.00 6,650.00 6,475.00 6,300.00 6,125.00 5,950.00 5,775.00 5,617.50 
46 .39% 6,825.00 6,650.00 6,475.00 6,300.00 6,125.00 5,950.00 5,775.00 5,600.00 5,444.44 5,302.50 
47 .37% 6,475.00 6,300.00 6,125.00 5,950.00 5,775.00 5,600.00 5,425.00 5,271.88 5,133.33 5,005.00 



48 .35% 6,125.00 5,950.00 5,775.00 5,600.00 5,425.00 5,250.00 5,100.00 4,965.63 4,841.67 4,725.00 
49 .33% 5,775.00 5,600.00 5,425.00 5,250.00 5,075.00 4,929.17 4,800.00 4,681.25 4,569.44 4,462.50 
50 .31% 5,425.00 5,250.00 5,075.00 4,900.00 4,760.00 4,637.50 4,525.00 4,418.75 4,316.67 4,217.50 
51 .29% 5,075.00 4,900.00 4,725.00 4,593.75 4,480.00 4,375.00 4,275.00 4,178.13 4,083.33 3,990.00 
52 .27% 4,725.00 4,550.00 4,433.33 4,331.25 4,235.00 4,141.67 4,050.00 3,959.38 3,869.44 3,780.00 
53 .25% 4,375.00 4,287.50 4,200.00 4,112.50 4,025.00 3,937.50 3,850.00 3,762.50 3,675.00 3,587.50 
54 .24% 4,200.00 4,112.50 4,025.00 3,937.50 3,850.00 3,762.50 3,675.00 3,587.50 3,500.00 3,412.50 
55 .23% 4,025.00 3,937.50 3,850.00 3,762.50 3,675.00 3,587.50 3,500.00 3,412.50 3,325.00 3,237.50 
56 .22% 3,850.00 3,762.50 3,675.00 3,587.50 3,500.00 3,412.50 3,325.00 3,237.50 3,150.00 3,062.50 
57 .21% 3,675.00 3,587.50 3,500.00 3,412.50 3,325.00 3,237.50 3,150.00 3,062.50 2,975.00 2,887.50 
58 .2% 3,500.00 3,412.50 3,325.00 3,237.50 3,150.00 3,062.50 2,975.00 2,887.50 2,800.00 2,712.50 
59 .19% 3,325.00 3,237.50 3,150.00 3,062.50 2,975.00 2,887.50 2,800.00 2,712.50 2,625.00 2,537.50 
60 .18% 3,150.00 3,062.50 2,975.00 2,887.50 2,800.00 2,712.50 2,625.00 2,537.50 2,450.00 2,369.50 
61 .17% 2,975.00 2,887.50 2,800.00 2,712.50 2,625.00 2,537.50 2,450.00 2,362.50 2,282.78 2,208.50 
62 .16% 2,800.00 2,712.50 2,625.00 2,537.50 2,450.00 2,362.50 2,275.00 2,196.25 2,123.33 2,054.50 
63 .15% 2,625.00 2,537.50 2,450.00 2,362.50 2,275.00 2,187.50 2,110.00 2,038.75 1,971.67 1,907.50 
64 .14% 2,450.00 2,362.50 2,275.00 2,187.50 2,100.00 2,024.17 1,955.00 1,890.00 1,827.78 1,767.50 
65 .13% 2,275.00 2,187.50 2,100.00 2,012.50 1,939.00 1,872.50 1,810.00 1,750.00 1,691.67 1,638.00 
66 .12% 2,100.00 2,012.50 1,925.00 1,855.00 1,792.00 1,732.50 1,675.00 1,618.75 1,567.22 1,519.00 
67 .11% 1,925.00 1,837.50 1,773.33 1,715.00 1,659.00 1,604.17 1,550.00 1,500.63 1,454.44 1,410.50 
68 .1% 1,750.00 1,697.50 1,645.00 1,592.50 1,540.00 1,487.50 1,440.00 1,395.63 1,353.33 1,312.50 
69 .094% 1,645.00 1,592.50 1,540.00 1,487.50 1,435.00 1,388.33 1,345.00 1,303.75 1,263.89 1,225.00 
70 .088% 1,540.00 1,487.50 1,435.00 1,382.50 1,337.00 1,295.00 1,255.00 1,216.25 1,178.33 1,141.00 
71 .082% 1,435.00 1,382.50 1,330.00 1,286.25 1,246.00 1,207.50 1,170.00 1,133.13 1,096.67 1,062.25 
72 .076% 1,330.00 1,277.50 1,236.67 1,198.75 1,162.00 1,125.83 1,090.00 1,054.38 1,020.83 990.50 
73 .07% 1,225.00 1,190.00 1,155.00 1,120.00 1,085.00 1,050.00 1,015.00 982.19 952.78 925.75 
74 .066% 1,155.00 1,120.00 1,085.00 1,050.00 1,015.00 980.00 947.50 918.75 892.50   
75 .062% 1,085.00 1,050.00 1,015.00 980.00 945.00 912.92 885.00 859.69     
76 .058% 1,015.00 980.00 945.00 910.00 878.50 851.67 827.50       
77 .054% 945.00 910.00 875.00 844.38 819.00 796.25         
78 .05% 875.00 840.00 810.83 787.50 766.50           

Total   1,750,000.00                   
79 .046% 805.00 778.75 758.33 739.38             
80 .043% 752.50 735.00 717.50               
81 .041% 717.50 700.00                 
82 .039% 682.50                   

 


